
Group No Title of the Project Name of group members Name of the Guide Pg. No

Rohan Shrinivas Mate

Disha Khemnar

Praful Manesh Mutake

Kunal Narkhede

Shardul Rangadal

Pranali bhausaheb yenare

Wagh Shivam Ananda

Shelke Akanksha Sunil

Rode Kiran Lahanu

Aditya Sahadev Shinde

Nishant bapu bhadane

Akshay Aniruddha Kate

Pratik Ramesh Ahire

Dalvi Abhijeet Rajaram

Kulkarni Aditya 

Avhad Aditya Balasaheb

Bhavesh Phegade

Sumit bhoyate

Priyanshu Gaikwad

Paul Asmita Ganesh

Prashant Mhaske

Atharva Gole

Gadekar Shraddha Sunil

Atharv Dixit

Dnyaneshwari

Rhutu Bhadiger

Om Deshmukh

Dev soni

Aishwarya Borse

Rohan Bhujbal

Deesha Anil Dhabale

Challirwar Prathamesh Ajay

Alhat Pratiksha Dnyaneshwar

Pallavi chandan Rathod

Shruti shahaji patil

Prajakta Kishor Kulkarni

Shrawani Nasikkar

Dhanashree Sharad Modhave

Harshal Salunke

Imran Shaikh

Suraj Sawant

Yashraj Katkar

Shivam Mhadiwale

Siddharaj Amol Shinde

Arduino control path 

follower car
Prof. Mukesh Sharma

Automatic plant 

irrigation system
Dr. Ganti Prafulkumar

Automatic Rain 

sensing Viper
Dr. U. P. Moharil
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Calculator Dr. Ganti Prafulkumar

Clap based bulb 

switch
Prof. Harshal Vaidya

Diet Tracker Dr. Ganti Prafulkumar

1

2

3

4

5

6

Dr. B. D. Patil

12

14

1

3

5

7

9

10

7

8

Earthquake alarm Dr. M. R. Yashwante

Educab



“Techno – Social Excellence”

Marathwada Mitramandal’s

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (MMIT)
Lohgaon, Pune-411047                                                                                                                                                                                           

Department of Engineering Sciences                                                                                                                           
PROJECT BASED LEARNING A Y 2022-23

Sawant Akanksha Sudhir

Aditya Salunke

Shivraj Pirgonda Patil

Dorage Tushar Sanjay

Raghunath Sanjay Shinde

Rushikesh Gokul Kadam

Chirag Suresh Bhirud

Shivam Sharad Chechare

Jay Bhoge

Anish Kadam

Rajan Jadhao

Pranav Ishwar Baviskar

Sayali Sandip Sawant

Hemakshi Nitin Ingale

Girija Sandeep Takale

Snehal Vishal Thube

Avdhut Sachin Ghadge

Onkar Nalawade

Prathamesh Tamane

Gauri Gole

Shreyash Ghadge

Paresh Lokhande

Harshita jadhao

Aarya Jadhav

Vibhavari Dilip Honrao

Tejaswini Chintawar

Kajal Dhokane

Anjali Somnath Dhumal

Krishna Dinkar Kale

Shivanand Bagali

Ajinkya Gavali

Sujal Kumar Sinha

Aditya Pandharkar

Abhay mishra

Veer Ashok More

Tejaswini Gajanan Thube

Samruddhi Rajendra Pandharkar

Sayali Rajesh Pawade

Shitole Abhay Satish

Rutuja Anil Lokhande

Sayali Gorakhnath Godse

Laxmikant Dattatray Kulkarni

Deshmukh Sanyukta Arun

Electricity generation 

from dry waste

Emergency Fire 

Alarm

Fire Fighter Robot

Food for Good

Foot step power 

generation

Get supplies.co -The 

college market place

Health monitoring 

system

Healthware App

13

14

15

16

Prof. Harshal Vaidya

Prof. A. G. Darekar

Dr. M. R. Yashwante

Dr. Ganti Prafulkumar

Prof. Mukesh Sharma 24

26Prof. A. G. Darekar

Prof. Mukesh Sharma

Prof. Ms. Manisha Bhise
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18

20

22

9

10

11

12

28

30
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Ramvilas Champat Rathod

Rakhi murlidhar patil

Prafull Shahaji Mandave

Soham Sanjay Khandve

Mane Rohini Maruti

Suyash Rajesh Ghorpade

Arote Rushikesh Jitendra

Arjun Kumar

Bagawade Sujal Bhausaheb

Sunil Rajendra Gavhane

Yash Ashok Jadhav

Shivam Ramdas Jagtap

Holkar Atharva vitthal

Ingale Dnyaneshwar

Onkar Dilip Kakade

Vivek Sahebrao Wadate

Sanika Dnyaneshwar Shete

Harsh Balaji Wattamwar

Ashwini Rajendra Pakhale

Arvind Hariharan

Bakal Prasanna Anant

Bhadoriya Anurag Jogendra

Nishant Bhoi

Anshul Dhore

Vishal Ramchandra Gaikwad

Rucha Tupake

Vansh Bhatia

Ajinkya Tingre

Shravani Jadhav

Anagaha Nalawade

Prathamesh Dhone

Abhishek Yashwant Lokhande

Nishant Sunil Narawade

Aniket Machindra Shelar

Bhosale Anil Pandurang

Sohil mahajan

Tushar thoke

Adesh Sonawane

Aditya wavhale

Abhishek Shinde

Mahesh Umakantrao Shinde

Kartik Balaji kumbhar

Chavan sahil rajendra

Rahul Mahadev mane

Prajwal bapu bhagat

Aditya Mogare

Radar system

Restaurant billing 

system

Radio freqeuncy Door 

Lock System

LIFI Technology

Object detecting 

sensor

Modern Farming

Notification pop up 

through voice 

Python Website 

Blocker

21

22

23

24

17

18

25

19

20

48

32

Prof. A. G. Darekar

Prof. A. G. Darekar

Prof. Mukesh Sharma

Dr. Amita Pal

Dr. Pratibha Desai

Prof. Mukesh Sharma

Prof. A. G. Darekar

Prof. A. G. Darekar

Prof. Harshal Vaidya 36

Home Security By 

Laser Light

38

40

42

44

46

34
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Maithili Ingale

Samruddhi Bore

Divya Vaibhav Dosi

Purva Mavkar

Sakshi Giramkar

Sanskriti Mali

Aniket Jadhav

Priyanka Gaikwad

Nihar Kilje

Pranav Kshirsagar

Vivek Mane

Tushar Vinod Lokhande

Saurabh Pawar

Sujal Rathod

Siddhesh Uttam Pokharkar

Dnyaneshwar Patil

Nayan Pande

Satvik kharat

Tachtode Om Narayan

Kapil Ganesh Waghumbare

Shaikh Firdaus Yunus

Zolekar Roshan Ramesh

Gadekar Prathamesh Laxman

Rohit Zagade

Ayush Ashish Mutake

Manndarr Bhagwaan kackade

Ritesh Shinde

Kumbhar Omkar Shashikant

Sumit Bhagwan Mhashal

Pramod Muthe

Gayatri Raju Lokhande

Atharav Machindra Hundare

Soham Santosh Raut

Sneha Nagargoje

Kiran Mahale

Om Pathare

Om Vinod Gujar

Gayatri Anil Nandekar

Rutuja Koshti

Srushti Jogdand

Sapna Bhujbal

Akansha Phalke

Bhavana Dhegade

Deepali Mane

Mayuri Rathod

Smart Door Lock 

System

Smoke Alarm 

Security System

Seeing Beyond The 

Sight

Sign language 

detector

Road Traffic 

Management System

Security system

Security Password 

Generator

31

32

26

27

28

29

30

Dr. U. P. Moharil

Prof. A. G. Darekar

Dr. Amita Pal

Dr. M. R. Yashwante

Prof. Ms. Manisha Bhise

Prof. Mukesh Sharma

Dr. U. P. Moharil

62

50
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Aditya Nakul Nile

Shreyash Patil

Vaishakh Ingole

Yash Nalkande

Vaibhav padole

Ritesh Gajanan Vairalkar

Prathmesh Avinash Shinde

Siddhi Khandave

Diya Yashwantrao

Atharva Phuge

Aarya Kadam

Sanjana Anantwar

Himanshu Patil

Kiran More

Athrava Ubale

Girija Dahiphale

Kartik Sinkar

Utkarsh Anecha

Yuvraj solanke

Sanskar Raut

Shahejad Shaikh

Swapnil Salunke

Mulay Sanika Satish

Tirthesh Mahajan

Rashi Rohit Madne

Pratiksha Rambhau Kumbhar

Ajay Rajput

Bhagyesh Hole

Sanket Santosh Khule

Bhor Dhananjay Santosh

Chirayu patil

Paresh Kadam

Omkar Atkari

Bhagwat Kaduba Hiwale

Ashutosh Umashankar Agarwal

Aryan Barbade

Anagh Godse

Nitin Gabhale

Digambar Rajesh Vavare

Pratik Gorakh Pise

Nikam Sanket Tanaji

Tejas Brahmdeo Shirke

Shreyash sharad Jadhav

Word Pronouncer

Ultrasonic Eyes

Volumertic 3D as 

future

Water level indicator

Smoke Detector

Solar Heat tracker

Webstocks

Solar Tracking 

System

37

38

39

40

33

34

35

36

Prof. Mukesh Sharma

Prof. Yogesh Diggikar

Prof. Mukesh Sharma

Dr. M. R. Yashwante

Dr. Ganti Prafulkumar

Dr. B. D. Patil

Prof. Mukesh Sharma

74

76

78Prof. Yogesh Diggikar

64

66

68

70

72
































































































































































